
Prep Two
8:35-
8:45

8:45-
9:10

9:10-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
1:00

1:00-
1:30

1:30-
2:00

2:00-
2:30

2:30-
3:00

3:00-
3:30

3:30-
4:00

Monday Registration Assembly Mathematics Break Dance
and

Drama

English Lunch Music PHSCE Computing Story/
CW

Tuesday Registration Handwriting Mathematics Break PE MM Lunch English RE Outdoor
Learning

Story/
CW

Wednesday Registration MM Mathematics Break Library/
Reading

Games Lunch English RE Humanities Story/
CW

Thursday Registration Singing
Assembly

Mathematics Break MM English Lunch Spanish Art Swimming Story/
CW

Friday Registration Celebration
Assembly

Mathematics Break English Spanish Lunch PHSCE Science Project Time/
House

Competition

Story/
CW

Your child will need to come to school wearing their PE kit onTuesday andWednesday.
They will need to bring their swimming kit onThursday.


