



Prep Two

	8:35- 8:45	8:45- 9:10	9:10- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 1:00	1:00- 1:30	1:30- 2:00	2:00- 2:30	2:30- 3:00	3:00- 3:30	3:30- 4:00
Monday	Registration	Assembly	Mathematics	Break	Dance and Drama	English		Lunch	Music		PHSCE	Computing		Story/ CW
Tuesday	Registration	Handwriting	Mathematics	Break	PE MM		Lunch	Engl	glish RE		Outdoor Learning		Story/ CW	
Wednesday	Registration	ММ	Mathematics	Break	Library/ Reading	Games I		Lunch	Engl	ish RE		Huma	nities.	Story/ CW
Thursday	Registration	Singing Assembly	Mathematics	Break	MM	En	glish	Lunch	Spanish	Art		Swim	ming	Story/ CW
Friday	Registration	Celebration Assembly	Mathematics	Break	Engli	English Spanish		Lunch	PHSCE	Sci	ence	Project Ho Compo	use	Story/ CW

Your child will need to come to school wearing their PE kit on **Tuesday** and **Wednesday**. They will need to bring their swimming kit on **Thursday**.